

HEAD - मन्मथ (SC)

Name of WORK - शिमरी कच्चा विद्यालय से ग़रब सुजीत ग़रुट के घर तक पथ निर्माण एवं पाँच वर्षों में रख रखाव कार्य।

11/5/20
20-21

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Dana Pur

DIVISION

Name of A.E. - श्री Ramesh Kumar Singh, Bihla

SUB-DIVISION

Name of Agency - अरवि कुमार

MB No - 1406

Name of Work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -					
Sirsi Kanya vidyalaya					
Se gabra Sujit Thakur					
ke ghar Tak					
Agency:- Arun Kumar					
Agreement No:-					
				11/SBD/2020-21	
				24/9/2020	
Work start Date:-				24/9/2020	

1st and A/c Bill

Record measurement

dt of measurement - 24/10/20

(1) Construction of Benchmark

and Reference pillars as per

- do - do - Job

38x30x → 1140 m

1x11 → 11 m

1151 m

= 1.151 Km

(2) clearing and grubbing
 road land including uprooting

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Providing Const. of BM & Reference Pillar — do — do — TIS. Qty. Vide TMB P-(11) = 1.151 km @ Rs 10,840 = 801 km — Rs 12,478 = 00					
(2) Providing clearing & grubbing Road land — do — do — TIS. Qty. vide TMB P-(11) = 0.6454 Hect. @ Rs 52998 = 201 H — Rs 34,205 = 00					
(3) Providing Excavation for Roadway - TIS. Qty. Vide TMB P-(11) + (32) = (50.10 + 39.49) m ³ = 89.59 m ³ @ Rs 75 = 571 m ³ — Rs 6770 = 00					
(4) Providing const. of Embankment with approved materials led upto 1000 mtr. Qty. Vide TMB P-(12) = 398.595 m ³ @ Rs 222 = 601 m ³ Rs 88,727 = 00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<5> Providing Const. of <5> Embankment with approved material Lead - 100 mtr. Qty. Vide TMD P-12 = 678.25 m ³ @ Rs 185 = 125578.00 Rs 1,25,578:00					
<6> Providing Const. of <6> Sub-grade & Earthen Shoulder - do - 115. Qty. Vide TMD P-12 = 141.00 m ³					
@ Rs 220 = 601 m ³ Rs 31,105:00					
<7> Providing Const. of <7> GSB by Providing bleed graded matri Qty. Vide TMD P-13 & 35 = (536 ÷ 922 + 79.35) m ³ = 416.222 m ³ Limit 416.18 @ Rs 2968 = 1235401 Rs 12,35,526:00					
<8> Providing laying & spreading & Compacting of WBM Gr-III - 115.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty.	Vide	TMBD-(13)	(34)	
		=	1172.359	+145.340	m ³
		=	317.699	m ³	
		@	Rs 3886	=44	m ³
				Rs 12,34,718	=00
<9>	Providing & laying				
<9>	Prime coat with				
	Bitumen Emulsion				
	(SS-V) - do - do - T.S.				
	Qty.	Vide	TMBD-(35)		
		=	1234.50	m ²	
		@	Rs 43.85	m ²	
				Rs 54,133	=00

<10>	Providing & applying				
	tack coat - do - T.S.				
	Qty.	Vide	TMBD-(36)		
		=	1234.50	m ²	
		@	Rs 14.85	m ²	
				Rs 18,332	=00
<11>	Providing, laying &				
	Rolling closed graded				
	Premix surface - T.S.				
	Qty.	Vide	TMBD-(37)		
		=	1234.50	m ²	
		@	Rs 204.64	m ²	
				Rs 2,52,628	=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{13}{12}$ Providing Const. of Vn-reinforced Plain Concrete Const. T11. Qty. Vide TMD P-(19)+(35) = (168.64 + 340.01) m ³ = 508.65 m ³ Limit = 490.210 m ³ @ Rs 6260 = 351 m ³ Rs 30,68,886 = 00					
$\frac{13}{19}$ Providing & Fixing typical PMU/In situ Sign board T11					

Qty. Vide TMD P-(15) = 02 Nos. @ Rs 9401 = 97 Each Rs 18,804 = 00					
--	--	--	--	--	--

$\frac{14}{26}$ Providing E/c in Excavation in Rdn. T11. Qty. Vide TMD P-(13) = 115.56 m ³ @ Rs 305 = 441 m ³ Rs 35,294 = 00					
---	--	--	--	--	--

$\frac{15}{28}$ Providing Concrete for Plain Reinforcement Qty. Vide TMD P-(14) = 101.11 m ³ @ Rs 5578.33/m ³ Rs 5,64,025 = 00					
--	--	--	--	--	--

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16 150 → Providing SIF and Placing HYSD bar Reinforcement - T.S. Qty. Vide TMD P-14 = 4.098 Tm @ Rs 57,555 = Rs 235,863=00					
17 150 → Providing & laying HP - do - T.S. Qty. Vide TMD P-18 = 27.50 m @ Rs 716 = Rs 19,498=00					

				17036645
				Rs 70,36,770=00
Add GST 12+ P&H				8,44,412=00
Add L&E 1% B&H				70,368=00
Add S.F. Rs 14				83,088=00
				Rs 80,34,638=00
Less out below Rs 14				80,34,496=00
				803=00
				Rs 80,33,835=00
Less Previous Bill Rs 43,28,015=00				
				Rs 37,05,820=00
				37,05,678=00
18/10/23				
18/10/23				

17/10/23
 कार्यपालक अभियंता
 प्रामाण कार्य विभाग
 कार्य प्रमंडल, दानापुर